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results: list of results

Competition
Coupe du Monde

*Results of the competitions

Name
TSUJI Sumire

SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra
BINDER Sylvie
RICCI Marta
AZUMA Rio
TSIBIROVA Kamilla
PATRU Morgane
KONDRICZ Kata
LACHERAY Eva
YUSOVA Victoria
ZHOU Emme

KOKAI Csilla

UENO Yuka
AVELLEIRA Hillary
UMETSU Haruka
DESCHNER Stefani
PARTRIDGE Morgan
TIEU May

BERNO Eleonora

PASZTOR Flora

RECHER Alice
TOMCZAK Renata
SEMENOVA Anastasia
BUDENKO Kateryna
CATARZ| Constance
MATYSIAK Katarzyna
BERTHIER Amita
VOLONTERI Alessandra
MECH Marta

TISSEUIL Eva

LAWSKA Magdalena
CZEKMAN Luca
MARCHENKO Arina
HAJAS Nora

DE BREM Aude
KARPACHEVA Anastasiya
MARTOS Sara Ann
ELIZONDO Isabelle
POLOZIUK Alina
CANDESCU Rebeca

narked with asterisk were not

Weapon
F

Nationality
JPN

RUS
USA
ITA
JPN
RUS
FRA
HUN
FRA
RUS
USA
HUN
JPN
VEN
JPN
USA
USA
USA
ITA
HUN

FRA
POL
RUS
UKR
FRA
POL
SIN

FRA
POL
FRA
POL
HUN
RUS
HUN
FRA
RUS
USA
USA
UKR
ROU

Event Type
| A

Birth Date

29.11.99
02.08.00
25.06.99
24.05.00
27.07.98
06.04.98
07.02.98
16.07.98
11.03.00
08.09.98
17.10.00
11.11.98
28.11.01
31.08.01
26.02.98
28.06.99
10.03.98
18.05.01
25.09.01
30.06.98

06.04.99
29.05.99
14.06.99
04.02.02
22.12.98
24.11.98
15.12.00
15.05.00
18.11.99
21.09.98
01.10.01
01.10.02
28.08.00
03.10.00
02.02.00
10.03.99
18.06.02
18.02.99
05.05.02

06.10.01


/competitions/2018/33/results/rank/pdf
/fencers/Sumire-TSUJI-39195/
/fencers/Alexandra-SUNDUCHKOVA-40356/
/fencers/Sylvie-BINDER-35649/
/fencers/Marta-RICCI-43042/
/fencers/Rio-AZUMA-34969/
/fencers/Kamilla-TSIBIROVA-37879/
/fencers/Morgane-PATRU-36796/
/fencers/Kata-KONDRICZ-32912/
/fencers/Eva-LACHERAY-38837/
/fencers/Victoria-YUSOVA-37880/
/fencers/Emme-ZHOU-38596/
/fencers/Csilla-KOKAI-38859/
/fencers/Yuka-UENO-39244/
/fencers/Hillary-AVELLEIRA-43015/
/fencers/Haruka-UMETSU-30490/
/fencers/Stefani-DESCHNER-32608/
/fencers/Morgan-PARTRIDGE-29695/
/fencers/May-TIEU-38603/
/fencers/Eleonora-BERNO-45268/
/fencers/Flora-PASZTOR-33780/
/fencers/Alice-RECHER-36799/
/fencers/Renata-TOMCZAK-33647/
/fencers/Anastasia-SEMENOVA-40498/
/fencers/Kateryna-BUDENKO-42147/
/fencers/Constance-CATARZI-39140/
/fencers/Katarzyna-MATYSIAK-37053/
/fencers/Amita-BERTHIER-33614/
/fencers/Alessandra-VOLONTERI-45271/
/fencers/Marta-MECH-37054/
/fencers/Eva-TISSEUIL-39190/
/fencers/Magdalena-LAWSKA-43285/
/fencers/Luca-CZEKMAN-41900/
/fencers/Arina-MARCHENKO-45273/
/fencers/Nora-HAJAS-37537/
/fencers/Aude-DE_BREM-42733/
/fencers/Anastasiya-KARPACHEVA-40358/
/fencers/Sara_Ann-MARTOS-40223/
/fencers/Isabelle-ELIZONDO-40067/
/fencers/Alina-POLOZIUK-43455/
/fencers/Rebeca-CANDESCU-35938/

R?nk goints

42 2
43 2
44 2
45 2
46 2
47 2
48 2
49 2
50 2
51 2
52 2
53 2
54 2
55 2
56 2
56 2
58 2
59 2
60 2
61 2
62 2
63 2
64 2
65 1
66 1
67 1
68 1
69 1
70 1
71 1
72 1
73 1
74 1
75 1
76 1
77 1
78 1
79 1
80 1
80 1
82 1
83 1
84 1
85 1
86 1
87 1

88 1

Ba%B¥LaTovA Adelina
SCRUGGS Lauren
PIETRARELLI Alice
FERRARA Valentina
PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia
CHIBA Akane

HENAFF llona
RASSOLOVA Valeriya

MATRASZEK Veronika Viktorie

BRUGGER Lilli Maria
KUDLACEK Beatrice
KANO Arisa
UDOVICHENKO Anna
RAVAGLI Rebecca
MINARIK Natalie
CANDIANI Vittoria
TOSA Yukino

WANG Karina
WATSON Solene
KUKLINA Ekaterina
DONATELLI Teresa
SAVEANU Anca
PIMOUGUET Emma
LIDZBARSKA Julia
GOLOKOLENKO Alla
SZEWCZYK Wiktoria
JEGLINSKA Aleksandra
WISOKY Weronika
OGAWA Chihiro
GHEORGHE Andreea
BUDENKO Oleksandra
ANDREYENKA Yana
FERRACUTI Elena
WEINTRAUB Maia Mei
JOERGENSEN Laeticia
SORIANO Marie
HANZL Lilla Zsofia
TARANENKO Anna
MALASHINA Yuliya
KIRSTEN Ines

SOPIT Olga

SADII Anatasiia
WASILCZUK Dominika
SZABELSKA Oliwia
SZANTAY Anna
NOGUCHI Julia Celeste
BATENINA Olga

ANDREYENKA Hanna

g%gonality

USA
ITA
ITA
BLR
JPN
FRA
RUS
CZE
AUT
AUT
JPN
RUS
ITA
USA
ITA
JPN
USA
FRA
RUS
ITA
ROU
FRA
POL
RUS
POL
POL
POL
JPN
ROU
UKR
BLR
ITA
USA
DEN
FRA
HUN
UKR
BLR
AUT
UKR
UKR
POL
POL
HUN
JPN
RUS
BLR

Bt Rate
27.01.03
06.06.99
14.09.00
06.03.98
20.08.98
22.04.98
20.06.02
01.04.98
13.05.00
03.03.99
02.06.00
12.07.00
10.01.00
06.04.00
17.03.99
03.10.01
15.08.01
11.08.00
21.02.00
30.01.00
13.04.00
19.12.98
13.03.99
22.04.98
02.12.98
27.12.99
03.07.00
28.01.99
24.08.01
02.11.00
21.07.00
16.09.00
24.10.02
02.11.99
28.06.98
11.06.00
27.12.00
06.09.00
10.09.99
27.03.03
22.08.01
20.08.00
04.04.00
16.08.99
03.11.00
28.09.98

21.07.00


/fencers/Adelina-BIKBULATOVA-40499/
/fencers/Lauren-SCRUGGS-42855/
/fencers/Alice-PIETRARELLI-42774/
/fencers/Valentina-FERRARA-45270/
/fencers/Valeryia-PUKHOUSKAYA-39379/
/fencers/Akane-CHIBA-39203/
/fencers/Ilona-HENAFF-36837/
/fencers/Valeriya-RASSOLOVA-43715/
/fencers/Veronika_Viktorie-MATRASZEK-34161/
/fencers/Lilli_Maria-BRUGGER-40389/
/fencers/Beatrice-KUDLACEK-34549/
/fencers/Arisa-KANO-43351/
/fencers/Anna-UDOVICHENKO-40357/
/fencers/Rebecca-RAVAGLI-45277/
/fencers/Natalie-MINARIK-36751/
/fencers/Vittoria-CANDIANI-41934/
/fencers/Yukino-TOSA-39652/
/fencers/Karina-WANG-44945/
/fencers/Solene-WATSON-40433/
/fencers/Ekaterina-KUKLINA-45272/
/fencers/Teresa-DONATELLI-45276/
/fencers/Anca-SAVEANU-35937/
/fencers/Emma-PIMOUGUET-36795/
/fencers/Julia-LIDZBARSKA-39248/
/fencers/Alla-GOLOKOLENKO-37881/
/fencers/Wiktoria-SZEWCZYK-37858/
/fencers/Aleksandra-JEGLINSKA-41843/
/fencers/Weronika-WISOKY-40284/
/fencers/Chihiro-OGAWA-45292/
/fencers/Andreea-GHEORGHE-35939/
/fencers/Oleksandra-BUDENKO-40481/
/fencers/Yana-ANDREYENKA-39579/
/fencers/Elena-FERRACUTI-45266/
/fencers/Maia_Mei-WEINTRAUB-39631/
/fencers/Laeticia-JOERGENSEN-32575/
/fencers/Marie-SORIANO-34492/
/fencers/Lilla_Zsofia-HANZL-41901/
/fencers/Anna-TARANENKO-37965/
/fencers/Yuliya-MALASHINA-42816/
/fencers/Ines-KIRSTEN-39364/
/fencers/Olga-SOPIT-45352/
/fencers/Anatasiia-SADII-42141/
/fencers/Dominika-WASILCZUK-42647/
/fencers/Oliwia-SZABELSKA-43321/
/fencers/Anna-SZANTAY-34624/
/fencers/Julia_Celeste-NOGUCHI-45228/
/fencers/Olga-BATENINA-38723/
/fencers/Hanna-ANDREYENKA-39578/

Bank Points

89 1
91 1
92 1
93 1
94 1
95 1
96 1
96 1
98 0
99 0
100 0
101 0
102 0
103 0
103 0
105 0
106 0
107 0
108 0
109 0
110 0
111 0
112 0
113 0
114 0
114 0
114 0
117 0
118 0
119 0
120 0
121 0
122 0
123 0
124 0
125 0
126 0
127 0
128 0
129 0
130 0
131 0
132 0

NemeMBO Elisa
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya
SIMON Chloe
POLTZ Anna
CANTUCCI Gaia
ROM Florentine
UDVARDI Jazmin
KRYVONOS Mariya
NEMCOVA Stepanka
MARGETICH Iris
NEKIFOR Erika
TOPORSKA Joanna

MACKO Michaela

LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana

DRAGHICI Raluca
YAMANAKA Shiori
ZSOLDOSI Karolina
DEVORE Delphine
BRETEAU Andrea
MATSUO Mitsuki
KALOCSAI Virag

SIRBU Teodora

CORBU Emilia
TUSSUPBEKOVA Kulzhan
LAZIN Alexandra
FUKUTSUKA Tokiho
KRALIKOVA Veronika
MIRONIUK Dariia
TUSSUPZHANOVA Dayana
NAGY Anasztazia
SOFRAN Teodora
VACARASU Raluca
CERES Anastasia

DON Laura
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina
KOROSSY Melissa
KRALIKOVA Viktoria
BUDAY Boglarka
AITZHANOVA Tangsholpan
PIJACZYNSKA Kinga
BALOIU Teodora

SUTA Diana

MISTRIC loana

PANAIT Daria

Nationality
UKR
FRA
HUN
SVK
AUT
SVK
UKR
CZE
AUT
HUN
POL
CZE
BLR
ROU
JPN
HUN
USA
ESP
JPN
HUN
ROU
ROU
KAZ
ROU
JPN
SVK
UKR
KAZ
HUN
ROU
ROU
MDA
BEL
SVK
ROU
SVK
SVK
KAZ
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

Birth Date
09.03.98
25.06.98
18.04.00
18.04.01
21.03.00
12.08.01
17.05.01
21.09.00
21.08.99
19.02.02
29.03.99
23.12.00
12.07.00
16.09.00
02.12.98
18.10.01
04.04.01
17.03.98
22.01.99
10.11.01
23.02.99
25.02.02
02.09.98
25.06.98
08.09.00
07.11.01
10.07.01
26.01.99
10.01.99
15.05.03
02.04.99
27.01.99
29.10.98
19.07.99
08.03.02
02.09.99
08.10.02
20.09.99
25.10.00
22.02.00
18.06.02
24.07.98

30.07.01


/fencers/Elisa-COLOMBO-43165/
/fencers/Anastasiya-DEREVYANKO-35946/
/fencers/Chloe-SIMON-38836/
/fencers/Anna-POLTZ-38860/
/fencers/Gaia-CANTUCCI-45304/
/fencers/Florentine-ROM-39562/
/fencers/Jazmin-UDVARDI-43650/
/fencers/Mariya-KRYVONOS-42143/
/fencers/Stepanka-NEMCOVA-39433/
/fencers/Iris-MARGETICH-36889/
/fencers/Erika-NEKIFOR-45071/
/fencers/Joanna-TOPORSKA-43116/
/fencers/Michaela-MACKO-40975/
/fencers/Yana-LAZAREVA_SKRANZHEVSKAYA-39367/
/fencers/Raluca-DRAGHICI-35936/
/fencers/Shiori-YAMANAKA-45230/
/fencers/Karolina-ZSOLDOSI-41911/
/fencers/Delphine-DEVORE-36002/
/fencers/Andrea-BRETEAU-32393/
/fencers/Mitsuki-MATSUO-39224/
/fencers/Virag-KALOCSAI-42986/
/fencers/Teodora-SIRBU-35935/
/fencers/Emilia-CORBU-45338/
/fencers/Kulzhan-TUSSUPBEKOVA-36500/
/fencers/Alexandra-LAZIN-35239/
/fencers/Tokiho-FUKUTSUKA-45231/
/fencers/Veronika-KRALIKOVA-36953/
/fencers/Dariia-MIRONIUK-42142/
/fencers/Dayana-TUSSUPZHANOVA-37417/
/fencers/Anasztazia-NAGY-37600/
/fencers/Teodora-SOFRAN-45340/
/fencers/Raluca-VACARASU-35934/
/fencers/Anastasia-CERES-35144/
/fencers/Laura-DON-39194/
/fencers/Karolina-CSEFALVAYOVA-38875/
/fencers/Melissa-KOROSSY-45339/
/fencers/Viktoria-KRALIKOVA-32900/
/fencers/Boglarka-BUDAY-45306/
/fencers/Tangsholpan-AITZHANOVA-36806/
/fencers/Kinga-PIJACZYNSKA-45282/
/fencers/Teodora-BALOIU-38877/
/fencers/Diana-SUTA-45341/
/fencers/Ioana-MISTRIC-38879/
/fencers/Daria-PANAIT-45342/
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